MINSTER CEMETERY AND GARDEN OF REST -
CHARGES 2020/2021

Minster Cemetery

Purchase of EROB (75 yrs) Thanet resident
Purchase of EROB (75 yrs) Non-Thanet resident
Pre-purchase of EROB (75 yrs) Thanet & Non-Thanet resident

Interment or Reopen 5ft
Interment or Reopen 7ft
Interment or Reopen 9ft

Purchase of EROB Childs Grave
Childs interment

Grave Maintenance Fee - per interment

Use of Cemetery Chapel - no charge for children and Minster residents
Assignment of Exclusive Right of Burial with Statutory Declaration / Living
Owners (if applicable)

Temporary Number Stone

Memorial Permit Fees - Cemetery

Headstone not exceeding 5ft in height

Additional Inscriptions - for each inscription after the first
Kerb Surround - Single

Kerb Surround - Double

Garden of Rest
Purchase of Exclusive Right of Plot for ashes interment (75 yrs)
Interment of ashes

Garden Of Rest Maintenance Fee - per interment
Assignment of Exclusive Right of Burial with Statutory Declaration / Living
Owners (if applicable)

Memorial Permit Fees - Garden of Rest

Headstone (not exceeding 2ft 6" high or 2ft in width on a standard plinth 24"

wide and 9" deep which may incorporate a vase not exceeding 6" in height
or diameter) including the first inscription.

Additional Inscriptions - for each inscription after the first

PLEASE NOTE:
Monday to Thursday - No interments after 4pm
Friday - No interments after 12pm

£950
£1,900
£1,900

£850
£1,050
£1,250

£175
£0

£110
£85
£60

£20

£215

£70
£275
£425

£475

£155

£55

£60

£140
£70



