## MINSTER CEMETERY AND GARDEN OF REST - CHARGES 2020/2021

## **Minster Cemetery**

Purchase of EROB (75 yrs) Thanet resident Purchase of EROB (75 yrs) Non-Thanet resident Pre-purchase of EROB (75 yrs) Thanet & Non-Thanet resident	£950 £1,900 £1,900
Interment or Reopen 5ft Interment or Reopen 7ft Interment or Reopen 9ft	£850 £1,050 £1,250
Purchase of EROB Childs Grave Childs interment	£175 £0
Grave Maintenance Fee - per interment	£110
Use of Cemetery Chapel - no charge for children and Minster residents Assignment of Exclusive Right of Burial with Statutory Declaration / Living	£85
Owners (if applicable) Temporary Number Stone	£60 £20
Memorial Permit Fees - Cemetery  Headstone not exceeding 5ft in height  Additional Inscriptions - for each inscription after the first  Kerb Surround - Single  Kerb Surround - Double	£215 £70 £275 £425
Garden of Rest Purchase of Exclusive Right of Plot for ashes interment (75 yrs) Interment of ashes	£475 £155
Garden Of Rest Maintenance Fee - per interment Assignment of Exclusive Right of Burial with Statutory Declaration / Living Owners (if applicable)	£55 £60
Memorial Permit Fees - Garden of Rest Headstone (not exceeding 2ft 6" high or 2ft in width on a standard plinth 24" wide and 9" deep which may incorporate a vase not exceeding 6" in height or diameter) including the first inscription.  Additional Inscriptions - for each inscription after the first	£140 £70

## **PLEASE NOTE:**

Monday to Thursday - No interments after 4pm Friday - No interments after 12pm